
CRITÉRIUM DES JEUNES - 13 Juin 2010 - SCHOELCHER - Petit bassin

08/06/2010 12:22:19START LISTES RELAIS

4 x 100 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES  (17)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRACHARMET Mathilde 1998 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 5:15.001.

FRALAFLEUR Berenice 1998

FRAFOUMOUX SOREL Alexia 1998

FRADECOURRIERE Camille 1998

FRAJEAN LOUIS Deborah 1997 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 5:16.002.

FRAMAJOR Olivia 1997

FRAZALI Laurence 1997

FRACINELU MIGNEAUX Morgane 1997

4 x 100 m 4 NAGES DAMES  (15)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRAMAJOR Olivia 1997 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 5:25.001.

FRAZALI Laurence 1997

FRACINELU MIGNEAUX Morgane 1997

FRAJEAN LOUIS Deborah 1997

FRAFOUMOUX SOREL Alexia 1998 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 6:00.002.

FRACHARLETON GUITTEAUD Doriane 1997

FRALAFLEUR Berenice 1998

FRACHARMET Mathilde 1998

4 x  50 m NAGE LIBRE DAMES  (11)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRAPASTEL Claudine 1999 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 2:23.001.

FRAFACELINA Morane 1999

FRAJANVIER Clarisse 1999

FRACHAMPROBERT Ingrid 1999

FRASCHOLLAERT Naïma 2000 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 2:33.002.

FRAMORINIERE Maelle 1999

FRASCHOLLAERT Amel 1999

FRADELBOIS Anne Emmanuelle 2000

FRADOHAM Ketsia 1999 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 2:35.003.

FRAOTT Anais 1999

FRACHARMET Camille 2000

FRAMONTAGNAC Vanessa 1999

FRAHEIDEYER Mika 2000 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 2:43.124.

FRAAMAR Salome 1999

FRALUCE ANTOINETTE Assiah 2000

FRAGILBERT Luria 1999

4 x  50 m 4 NAGES DAMES  (13)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRAPASTEL Claudine 1999 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 2:37.001.

FRAFACELINA Morane 1999

FRACHAMPROBERT Ingrid 1999

FRAJANVIER Clarisse 1999

FRAOTT Anais 1999 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 3:00.002.

FRACHARMET Camille 2000

FRADOHAM Ketsia 1999

FRAMONTAGNAC Vanessa 1999

FRADELBOIS Anne Emmanuelle 2000 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 3:00.002.

FRASCHOLLAERT Amel 1999
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CRITÉRIUM DES JEUNES - 13 Juin 2010 - SCHOELCHER - Petit bassin

08/06/2010 12:22:19START LISTES RELAIS

4 x  50 m 4 NAGES DAMES  (13)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRASCHOLLAERT Naïma 2000 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 3:00.00

FRAMORINIERE Maelle 1999

FRAHEIDEYER Mika 2000 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 3:04.004.

FRALUCE ANTOINETTE Assiah 2000

FRAAMAR Salome 1999

FRAGILBERT Luria 1999

4 x 100 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS  (18)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRARIERNY Jeremy 1998 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 5:00.001.

FRAMARTINON Alexis 1997

FRACAPOUL Anthony 1998

FRABONNETON Tanguy 1997

FRAPINVILLE Adrien 1998 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 5:35.302.

FRAERIN Sébastien 1998

FRASERRANO Nattan 1998

FRASEBASTIEN Andy Claude 1997

4 x 100 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS  (16)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRAPINVILLE Adrien 1998 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 5:53.501.

FRAERIN Sébastien 1998

FRASERRANO Nattan 1998

FRASEBASTIEN Andy Claude 1997

FRARIERNY Jeremy 1998 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 5:55.002.

FRAMARTINON Alexis 1997

FRABONNETON Tanguy 1997

FRACAPOUL Anthony 1998

4 x  50 m NAGE LIBRE MESSIEURS  (12)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRALAVENTURE Jordan 2000 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 2:15.001.

FRANAL Yohan 1999

FRAHENRY Guillaume 1999

FRAJEAN FRANCOIS Alexandre 1999

FRAJOACHIM ARNAUD Damien 1999 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 2:25.002.

FRALAFLEUR Hugues 2000

FRADECOURRIERE Mateo 1999

FRASIGNORI Alessandro 1999

FRADUPROS Leegan 1999 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 2:28.003.

FRAMONGIS Maxime 1999

FRACOURNAL Emil 1999

FRADUFEAL Ruben 1999

FRAQUENETTE Marvin 1999 FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 2:30.004.

FRALERIDER Yannis 2000

FRALE BRETON Djérémy 2000

FRAMONTLOUIS GABRIEL William 1999

FRAMOUNDRAS Théo 2000 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 2:39.505.

FRABADIAN Allan 2000

FRAGRADEL Thibault 2000

FRAADELON Arryson 1999

F.F.N. MARTINIQUE
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CRITÉRIUM DES JEUNES - 13 Juin 2010 - SCHOELCHER - Petit bassin

08/06/2010 12:22:19START LISTES RELAIS

4 x  50 m 4 NAGES MESSIEURS  (14)

TOUTES CATEGORIES   
FRAMONTLOUIS GABRIEL William 1999 FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 2:48.001.

FRAQUENETTE Marvin 1999

FRALERIDER Yannis 2000

FRALE BRETON Djérémy 2000

FRADUPROS Leegan 1999 L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 2:50.002.

FRADUFEAL Ruben 1999

FRACOURNAL Emil 1999

FRAMONGIS Maxime 1999

FRAJEAN FRANCOIS Alexandre 1999 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 2:55.003.

FRASIGNORI Alessandro 1999

FRALAVENTURE Jordan 2000

FRANAL Yohan 1999

FRAMOUNDRAS Théo 2000 SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 2:59.604.

FRAADELON Arryson 1999

FRABADIAN Allan 2000

FRAGRADEL Thibault 2000

FRAHENRY Guillaume 1999 LONGVILLIERS CLUB 3:15.005.

FRADECOURRIERE Mateo 1999

FRALAFLEUR Hugues 2000

FRAJOACHIM ARNAUD Damien 1999

F.F.N. MARTINIQUE
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